C’tC ross
Country
Cycle

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

1 22 TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
2 20 BRZUCHANSKI, JOE
3 28 WISSINK, MICHAEL
4 21 DOYLE, JOHN
5 29 KUHN, GREG
6 24 COWAN, JOHN
7 31 LUMMIS, JASON
8 32 CLIKEMAN, BILL
9 15 BOWNE, JASON
10 27 MEREDITH, SHAWN
11 17 HARRIS, BRIAN
12 26 STEINBERG, BRENT
13 23 RITTER, TERRY
14 30 GODDARD, CHRIS
15 25 GALLAGHER, BILL
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1 907 DISTERHEFT, ERIN
2 909 SCHUBEL, SUSAN
3 905 VICARY, ERIN
4 904 MCDOWELL, CALLIE
5 901 HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH
6 908 COLLINS, KAREY
7 902 HENDERSHOT, KETURA
8 906 BALDING, ANDREA
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1 255 ANTEN, CHRISTOPHER CJ
2 256 MULLEN, EZRA

AGE

32
35
38
20
30
24
36
42
32
30
34
19
41
43
26

AGE

26
35
29
23
21
38
18
38

AGE

17
15

BIG 'M' CROSS COUNTRY RACE

ELITE MEN (5 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS/WSC 21:16.3  22:05.3
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 22:17.7 23:354
SPECIALIZED 22:16.7 23:35.5
MATTAWAN, Mi 22:21.2  23:33.2
KLM BIKE & FITNESS 22:18.8  23:31.7
NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 22:23.6  23:31.6
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 22:25.5 23:24.4
AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 22:37.0 24:11.8
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 22:19.4  23:52.6
AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 22:46.4  24:00.0
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 24:049 25:255
KONA MIDWEST/CBS 22:20.2  23:40.8
CITY BIKE SHOP 24:04.4  25:25.5
KLM BIKE & FITNESS 22:30.0 24:35.9
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES 24:19.3  26:56.5

EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2

TEAM BILLY 25:54.7 27515
DARK HORSE RACING 25:56.5 27:36.8
DARK HORSE RACING 26:02.1  28:11.6
BIKEMAN.COM 27:28.5 30:03.8
BEAR NAKED/CANNONDALE 27:26.1  30:20.8
MPI 28:14.2 31:434
BEAR NAKED/CANNONDALE 32:14.8 34:49.6
DARK HORSE RACING 32:42.8 34:57.9

EXPERT MEN 18-UNDER (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 25:51.6 26:15.1
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 26:18.3  27:56.6
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LAP-3

22:215
24:11.6
24:10.8
24:11.3
24:13.7
24:12.2
24:15.4
24:25.7
24:36.4
24:19.3
24:56.2
25:21.6
25:34.2
25:48.5
27:50.5

LAP-3

27:14.8
27:42.4
29:33.3
29:50.5
31:16.7
32:26.5
36:14.1
36:22.7

LAP-3

31:28.4
30:11.5

LAP-4

22:08.5
24:28.7
24:24.0
24:23.2
24:20.6
24:30.2
24:20.8
24:39.5
25:28.5
24:53.8
25:43.1
27:09.8
26:07.9
27:00.5
29:30.8

LAP-4

27:47.1
28:57.3
28:53.2
30:04.7
32:43.3
34:20.3
36:59.6
37:11.9

LAP-4

33:23.2
34:13.8

2007 USAC-MTB Michigan State Championship XC Series Race #6

Big-M Ski Area - Manistee National Forest - August 5, 2007 - Manistee, Michigan
Multiple Laps on a Loop of Single Track and Two Track Trails Approximately 6-1/4 Miles Long

i
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

LAP-5 FINISH TOTALTM

22:21.1
24:01.7
24:08.9
24:11.6
24:245
24:23.9
24:35.7
24:35.1
25:21.6
25:53.3
26:21.7
28:21.8
27:13.8
29:30.5
30:23.4

00:10.0
00:10.1
00:09.8
00:12.4
00:13.7
00:10.3
00:10.5
00:12.4
00:10.4
00:11.5
00:11.3
00:13.3
00:12.1
00:17.6
00:12.7

1:50:22.738
1:58:45.291
1:58:45.685
1:58:52.936
1:59:02.997
1:59:11.761
1:59:12.275
2:00:41.431
2:01:48.968
2:02:04.241
2:06:42.629
2:07:07.502
2:08:37.865
2:09:42.986
2:19:13.256

FINISH TOTALTM

00:12.5
00:13.6
00:12.1
00:12.5
00:13.4
00:16.1
00:12.8
00:12.6

1:49:00.620
1:50:26.550
1:52:52.283
1:57:40.028
2:02:00.390
2:07:00.549
2:20:30.884
2:21:27.803

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:10.6
00:12.4

1:57:08.847
1:58:52.538
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POS BIB

1 333
332
331
334
335

(2~ \V)

POS BIB

401
402
405
404
403

a b wN P

'U
O
wn

BIB

663
661
650
651
652
658
657
659
660

10 654

11 653

12 655

13 656
DNF 649

O©oO~NOULA, WNPRF

POS BIB

764
761
765
763
766
762

OO0k WNPE

L-NAME, F-NAME

PARMELEE, MARK
PULIOT, MARC
FABER, JUSTIN
SPROUSE, BRANDON
HALL, PETE

L-NAME, F-NAME

GAFFNER, MATTHEW
ROHRS, BRENT
CERGET, JEFFREY
ROTH, DON

SOCIA, JEFF

L-NAME, F-NAME

VEGA, ARMANDO
SCHUBEL, NEAL
RIEGE, KEITH
WITTBRODT, JEFF
QUEENER, DOUG
COLLINS, TIM

LEE, JOSEPH
FAVATA, PETE
CORNELL, DOUGLAS
HALONEN, STEPHEN
FABER, JEFF
PRYOR, JIM JR.
PRYOR, MIKE
IRELAN, JIM

L-NAME, F-NAME

MARTIN, DIRK
JURVELIN, DJ
MAGNUSON, SCOT
BOTENS, WILLIAM
SAWYER, TOM
KLINE, JACK

AGE

24
25
19
23
22

AGE

34
37
31
37
34

AGE

42
42
47
43
43
42
45
45
48
44
47
49
49
42

AGE

53
50
50
54
52
57

EXPERT MEN 19-29 (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

CYCLETHERAPY RACING

TOWN AND COUNTRY BIKES

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

DORMAR
RBS CYCLING TEAM

EXPERT MEN 30-39 (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
TEAM ACTIVE

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES

MTU
BENZONIA, Ml

SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
EXPERT MEN 40-49 (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

SAGINAW, MI

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES

MPI

KLM BIKE &FITNESS
KLM BIKE & FITNESS
CORUNNA, MI
HOWELL, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

LAKESHORE BIKE
LAKESHORE BIKE
KLM BIKE & FITNESS

LAP-1

24:59.9
25:11.1
27:07.0
27:06.3
26:53.3

LAP-1

23:53.7
23:55.5
23:58.5
24:50.4
26:17.1

LAP-1

24:35.1
24:44.2
25:01.3
24:46.4
24:32.8
24:52.0
25:45.3
25:43.2
26:41.8
27:06.2
26:42.4
27:23.9
27:44.4

EXPERT MEN 50+ (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
TEAM MCALLEN

CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT

TREEFORT BIKES
RBS CYCLING TEAM
TRI-CITY CYCLISTS
LAKE ANN, Ml
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LAP-1

25:32.5
26:09.4
26:10.1
26:24.9
28:01.0
28:05.4

LAP-2

24:14.4
25:51.7
27:55.8
27:55.9
29:47.2

LAP-2

26:11.5
26:09.2
26:07.3
25:22.8
28:16.7

LAP-2

25:43.0
25:45.9
26:04.5
25:49.8
26:27.3
25:54.0
27:28.5
27:27.1
28:18.0
28:51.8
27:36.1
28:29.0
29:21.6

LAP-2

27:16.2
27:10.8
26:56.4
28:44.2
29:43.2
29:43.4

LAP-3

24:28.0
26:29.6
27:03.5
27:07.2
29:43.4

LAP-3

24:53.0
24:54.8
24:51.8
24:59.4
27:52.0

LAP-3

26:15.2
26:15.0
26:10.6
26:56.5
27:06.0
27:19.4
27:30.6
28:13.9
29:02.4
29:06.9
29:04.5
30:00.0
30:16.0

LAP-3

27:13.4
27:46.5
27:515
29:38.6
29:50.7
31:18.6

LAP-4

25:45.1
27:43.7
28:43.4
30:36.0
30:35.9

LAP-4

24:58.3
25:17.1
25:23.1
25:25.2
27:48.9

LAP-4

26:17.5
26:34.5
26:52.6
26:48.0
27:14.9
27:28.4
27:42.7
31:51.6
29:55.7
29:23.4
31:12.4
30:47.1
31:24.0

LAP-4

27:15.2
27:09.0
29:06.5
29:51.4
29:57.0
32:27.8

FINISH TOTALTM

00:10.8
00:13.3
00:11.8
00:11.7
00:11.6

1:39:38.254
1:45:29.446
1:51:01.493
1:52:57.089
1:57:11.352

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:11.4
00:12.3
00:10.7
00:13.7
00:13.1

1:40:07.912
1:40:28.890
1:40:31.364
1:40:51.574
1:50:27.628

FINISH TOTALTM

00:13.5
00:15.1
00:14.5
00:13.2
00:19.9
00:13.0
00:13.0
00:25.2
00:11.2
00:11.7
00:13.2
00:27.2
00:22.2

1:43:04.231
1:43:34.699
1:44:23.345
1:44:33.944
1:45:40.814
1:45:46.946
1:48:40.062
1:53:40.890
1:54:09.087
1:54:39.975
1:54:48.657
1:57:07.230
1:59:08.252

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:13.6
00:12.8
00:16.9
00:12.5
00:12.9
00:13.3

1:47:31.032
1:48:28.456
1:50:21.431
1:54:51.542
1:57:44.779
2:01:48.513
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POS BIB

1 1077
1078
1070
1079
1069
1081

OO WN

§o)
@)
)

BIB

1072
1076
1074
1071
1080
1082
1073
1075

O~NO UL WNPRP

'U
O
(@)

BIB

2451
2449
1791
2450
1792
1790
1793

~No o WNPRE

POS BIB

1 1922

POS BIB

1919
1921
1920
1918

A WNPF

L-NAME, F-NAME

TOMPKIN, ERIC
KEDROWSKI, JOE
BENTLEY, RICK
KIRK, BARTON
SERRAT, ED
WITTBRODT, JEFF

L-NAME, F-NAME

SANBORN, RONALD
WALLACE, ERIC
SEBASTIAN, ANTHONY
RUTKOWSKI, DAN
DANHOFF, BRIAN
LAROI, KEVIN

JUNKIN, CRAIG
SCHUETT, ERIK

L-NAME, F-NAME

NEIDER, JOSHUA
MAPES, PAUL
TAFELSKY, STEVE
LADWIG, MARK
BORCHERT, JASON
PIERCE, THOMAS
SHORKEY, TODD

L-NAME, F-NAME
PATTERSON, HEATHER

L-NAME, F-NAME

NICHOLAS, DAWN
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
STEINBERG, JEAN
SERRAT, KATHY

AGE

39
19
18
28
38
43

AGE

55
42
25
18
23
43
41
42

AGE

34
38
34
45
33
38
37

AGE
33

AGE

42
43
46
51

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT/ELITE (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

TREE FORT BIKES

MANISTEE, Ml

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
TECHNOCYCLE/DYNAFLO
SOUTH BEND, IN

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT/BEGINNER (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

TRAVERSE CITY, M

TEAM ACTIVE RACING
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
REI NOVARA

WHEELS IN MOTION

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

SPORT CLYDESDALE (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

TRAILSEDGE.COM
AUBURN, Ml

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TRAVERSE CITY, M

BRUIN CONSTRUCTION
TEAM SANDBAG

SPORT WOMEN 25-39 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

SPORT WOMEN 40+ (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TRAILSEDGE.COM

CAT NAP INN
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LAP-1 LAP-2

23:19.2 25:08.3
23:36.5 25:31.2
25:03.6 26:44.2
25:21.2 26:53.0
25:33.6 27:33.9
26:39.2 28:55.3
LAP-1 LAP-2

22:56.9 24:245
25:46.5 27:225
27:32.9 28:185
26:045 29:12.1
27:32.0 29:07.2
28:10.7 31:30.4
28:47.2 32:20.5
38:03.7 40:11.8
LAP-1 LAP-2

27:24.4  28:27.4
28:25.0 30:51.9
28:27.2 30:55.1
29:37.4 32:23.0
31:15.2 33:26.8
33:52.0 36:39.9
33:.07.1 39:06.4
LAP-1 LAP-2

32:33.0 34555
LAP-1 LAP-2

29:45.8 32:.01.2
32:53.9 35:04.8
35:36.8 40:35.7
48:32.8 52:29.6

LAP-3

25:16.2
25:42.1
26:10.9
27:24.2
27:58.3
28:36.7

LAP-3

24:55.4
27:01.0
28:54.2
29:45.6
28:41.2
30:18.5
32:22.2
40:42.8

LAP-3

28:44.1
31:18.4
31:13.9
31:10.1
35:01.4
38:23.2
39:04.3

LAP-3
34:52.3

LAP-3

33:07.3
34:53.3
41:34.4
57:30.7

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.0
00:11.1
00:10.8
00:12.8
00:11.3
00:12.6

1:13:54.590
1:15:00.907
1:18:09.484
1:19:51.298
1:21:17.086
1:24:23.759

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:10.9
00:12.5
00:11.3
00:12.5
00:10.9
00:11.7
00:11.4
00:13.4

1:12:27.774
1:20:22.535
1:24:56.931
1:25:14.686
1:25:31.334
1:30:11.349
1:33:41.294
1:59:11.707

FINISH TOTALTM

00:12.4
00:11.1
00:10.4
00:14.4
00:11.7
00:13.3
00:13.6

1:24:48.267
1:30:46.304
1:30:46.717
1:33:24.912
1:39:55.099
1:49:08.372
1:51:31.444

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:13.0

1:42:33.768

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.8
00:12.6
00:14.9
00:16.4

1:35:06.176
1:43:04.525
1:58:01.791
2:38:49.451
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POS

POS

ZOo0hwNPE

BIB

1672
1673
1680
1674
1685

BIB

1118
1121
1119
1122
1120
1117
1116

BIB

1217
1218
1215
1219

BIB

1366
1362
1361
1364
1363
1365
1360

L-NAME, F-NAME

UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
VAN GAMPER, JOHN
ARNOLD, DANNY
VAN GAMPER, PAUL
SULLIVAN, CHARLIE

L-NAME, F-NAME

SCOTT, JASON
PINA, ALEX
SAWYER, JACOB
TABOR, KYLE
MILLER, BEN

CALHOUN, CHRISTOPHER

WRATHELL, DEREK

L-NAME, F-NAME

KUSHMAN, CHRIS
FLETCHER, NATHAN
OSGOOD, JOHN
SCHNEIDER, JASON

L-NAME, F-NAME

HENRICKSON, TODD
VANALSBURG, JOHN
MITZEL, ROB

RIFFE, MIKE

HILL, DEREK
HAGAN, DAVID W.
ZATEK, DAVID

AGE

17
16
15
16
17

AGE

24
27
21
25
29
27
27

AGE

34
32
32
32

AGE

38
39
37
38
35
39
38

SPORT MEN 15-18 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

CYCLE THERAPY 27:49.1
LAKE ORION, MI 30:45.1
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 31:49.9
LAKE ORION, MI 33:50.9

VICKSBURG, Ml
SPORT MEN 19-29 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

RBS CYCLING TEAM 26:21.9
CEDAR, Ml 26:39.9
TRI-CITY CYCLISTS 27:56.1
TEAM SANDBAG 28:01.2
TEAM SANDBAG BFB 30:04.2
TRAVERSE CITY, Mi 42:22.0
RBS CYCLING TEAM 30:12.3

SPORT MEN 30-34 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

TRAVERSE CITY, M 25:11.0
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 25:22.9
TEAM SANDBAG 26:51.0
TEAM SANDBAG 31:27.7

SPORT MEN 35-39 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

LUDINGTON, Ml 24:47.2
TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 25:49.1
TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 26:34.4
TEAM SANDBAG 28:23.5
WATERFORD, MI 34:20.3
BRICKWHEELS 30:00.0
HIGHLAND, Ml 27:54.3
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LAP-2

28:55.0
32:47.1
33:05.7
37:46.1

LAP-2

27:49.9
28:24.4
29:03.4
30:39.1
31:34.2
44:25.7
32:23.4

LAP-2

26:48.5
27:16.6
29:25.5
33:18.2

LAP-2

27:41.8
27:17.1
28:23.3
31:53.8
30:41.2
37:18.8

LAP-3

29:41.0
34:42.2
35:11.8
43:02.9

LAP-3

29:16.5
28:52.1
29:22.3
31:42.6
31:39.9
46:03.7

LAP-3

27:09.3
27:13.9
30:37.4
33:55.4

LAP-3

28:12.8
28:44.3
29:00.7
34:08.4
30:20.6
34:19.7

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.7  1:26:36.910
00:12.0  1:38:26.498
00:11.1  1:40:18.417
00:14.4  1:54:54.303

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:12.6 1:23:40.965

00:15.2 1:24:11.643

00:11.1 1:26:32.907

00:12.5 1:30:35.454

00:12.3 1:33:30.456

00:14.3 2:13:05.785
DNF

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.4  1:19:20.164
00:10.3  1:20:03.658
00:11.5  1:27:05.379
00:11.8  1:38:53.062

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:12.9 1:20:54.764

00:11.7 1:22:02.202

00:11.1 1:24:09.471

00:11.5 1:34:37.204

00:12.1 1:35:34.207

00:12.8 1:41:51.268
DNF
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POS BIB
1 1453
2 1452
3 1460
4 1450
5 1456
6 1449
7 1454
8 1459
9 1457
10 1591
11 1455
12 1458

POS BIB
1 1683
2 1677
3 1676
4 1978
5 1682
6 1679
7 1681
8 1684

POS BIB
1 2448
2 2425

POS BIB
1 2828

POS BIB
1 2712
2 2771

L-NAME, F-NAME

STREICH, WERNER
WENDEL, BERNARD
SMITHWICK, ED
KAHL, KEVIN
BUCHOLTZ, DAVID
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
VOGEL, MATT
SUTTON, DAN
MACIOSZEK, ED
RICHARDSON, DAVID
BALOGH, STEVE
SHEEHAN, PAT

L-NAME, F-NAME

OSWALD, MARK
OLIN, MARK
WILLYARD, GLENN
SCHULTZ, RICK LEE
PEACOCK, TAD
REDDY, JOE
MORRIS, RON
SULLIVAN, ROGER

L-NAME, F-NAME

MEDLER, JARED
LOGAN, GLEN

L-NAME, F-NAME
THEIS, SHANNON

L-NAME, F-NAME

WATSON, COLLEEN
WHITUS, BARB

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

41  WHITE LAKE, MI

40 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

44  OLD

44  TEAM SANDBAG

40 BRICKWHEELS

42  CITY BIKE SHOP

41 RBS CYCLING TEAM

43 N/A

44  HOLLAND, MI

44  WINDSOR, ON

41 CANTON, MI

43 N/A

SPORT MEN 50+ (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

52 MAIN STREET BIKES

51 RBS CYCLING TEAM

55 OSSINEKE, MI

54 PEACHTREE CITY, GA

54 ENDOMAN PROMOTIONS

52 FOUNDERS ALE/ALGER CYCLING

58 HARRISON, Mi

53 VICKSBURG, MI

SPORT MEN 40-44 (3 LAPS)

LAP-1

25:03.0
28:13.1
28:14.3
28:18.2
28:25.1
28:18.9
29:25.2
30:35.7
29:14.8
29:01.4
38:22.5
53:33.0

LAP-1

27:31.4
28:09.8
28:45.3
29:32.5
28:48.8
30:20.5
30:48.7
30:47.4

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

26 MORGANS GARAGE

40 GPF, Ml

LAP-1

29:52.8
37:35.2

BEGINNER WOMEN 18-UNDER (1 LAP)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
12 HOLLAND, MI

LAP-1
54:06.4

BEGINNER WOMEN 35+ (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
41 MY 4 BOYS

39 RIDE BOUTIQUE
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LAP-1

35:14.9
36:01.2

LAP-2

26:55.0
29:01.0
29:21.4
30:03.9
30:35.2
30:24.0
31:47.2
32:44.8
31:53.4
40:13.2
45:04.6
36:09.3

LAP-2

28:26.5
29:49.2
29:57.5
30:06.5
31:14.1
32:22.0
34:05.1
33:56.0

LAP-2

31:53.0
41:28.0

LAP-2

37:17.7
38:00.6

LAP-3

27:43.2
29:29.6
29:22.4
31:20.8
31:22.4
32:27.6
34:09.5
33:28.6
41:39.3
33:49.4
46:51.3

LAP-3

29:21.2
30:50.8
30:54.0
30:29.9
31:31.7
34:02.1
34:31.3
36:46.7

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.3  1:19:52.414
00:12.6  1:26:56.281
00:11.0  1:27:09.074
00:12.9  1:29:55.880
00:12.8  1:30:35.557
00:12.1  1:31:22.577
00:15.9  1:35:37.795
00:13.0  1:37:02.040
00:13.5 1:43:01.053
00:13.3  1:43:17.308
00:18.0  2:10:36.386
DNF

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:12.0 1:25:31.081
00:13.1 1:29:02.966
00:10.6 1:29:47.401
00:13.0 1:30:21.897
00:11.2 1:31:45.823
00:16.9 1:37:01.516
00:14.8 1:39:39.916
00:12.2 1:41:42.325

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.5
00:15.1

FINISH TOTAL TM
00:15.0

FINISH TOTALTM

00:11.5
00:16.7

RESULTS-ALL-BIG M XC-080507.xls

1:01:57.316
1:19:18.326

0:54:21.432

1:12:44.141
1:14:18.593



POS

A WDN

POS
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POS
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BIB

2988
2984
2980
2983

BIB

2979
2987
2985
2982
2986
2989
2981

BIB
2547

BIB

2074
2073
2072

BIB

2195
2197
2196
2128
2198
2199
2129
2127
2130

L-NAME, F-NAME

HARRIS, VICTORY
MAPES, LEXXIE
WALLACE, CAMERON
MAPES, MADI

L-NAME, F-NAME

TAFELSKY, TAYLOR
JOHNSON, MONTANA
MAPES, JOSH
HUBBARD, LUKE
JOHNSON, FORREST
SHEEHAN, JOE
HUBBARD, DAVID

L-NAME, F-NAME
HOFFNER, SCOTT

L-NAME, F-NAME

CASLER, NICK
GOFF, BRIAN
TABOR, RYAN

L-NAME, F-NAME

NAISH, ADAM
BOELSTLER, HANS
MARR, RICHARD
MANICK, CHRIS
HUBBARD, DEAN
WHITE, MATTHEW
KUROKAWA, TORU
SHANTRY, SEAN
FIEDLER, MARK

AGE

AGE

13
12
12
12
13
13
11

AGE
16

AGE

25
21
28

AGE

31
38
36
33
39
35
40
33
35

BEGINNER 10-UNDER (1 LAP)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:57:32.1
AUBURN, Ml 1:06:23.6
TEAM ACTIVE RACING 1:06:43.3
AUBURN, MI 1:20:05.5

BEGINNER MEN 11-14 (1 LAP)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

FORD/D&D/GIANT 33:32.7
CYCLETHERAPY RACING 35:14.1
BAY CITY, Ml 38:44.7
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 38:51.8
CYCLETHERAPY RACING 42:00.8

N/A 45:36.0
BYRON CENTER, Ml 48:15.4

BEGINNER MEN 15-18 (2 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES 31:22.3
BEGINNER MEN 19-29 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

COMSTOCK PARK, Ml 29:47.8
TOWN & COUNTRY 31:21.8
EMMETT, Ml 31:39.6

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1

TEAM ENGLAND 27:51.7
TEAM SANDBAG 29:26.0
EAST LANSING, MI 29:20.3
OSCODA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 29:14.1
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 29:39.2
NORTHVILLE, Ml 32:26.0
WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml 34:12.1
CYCLE WORKS 49:53.4
TEAM LAST DAYS 52:37.1
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LAP-2
31:53.7

LAP-2

32:44.8
33:27.5
34:47.3

LAP-2

29:04.7
30:14.3
30:38.8
31:36.9
31:38.1
35:10.5
37:20.7
57:51.5
00:47.7

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:15.9  0:57:48.010
00:16.1  1:06:39.734
00:22.3  1:07:05.605
00:20.5  1:20:25.979

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:13.0 0:33:45.675
00:14.4  0:35:28.520
00:14.4  0:38:59.078
00:11.8  0:39:03.568
00:14.3 0:42:15.087
00:18.7 0:45:54.738
00:14.2  0:48:29.606

FINISH TOTALTM
00:12.7  1:03:28.697

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:12.4 1:02:44.952
00:12.0 1:05:01.305
00:11.6 1:06:38.487

FINISH TOTALTM

00:12.3  0:57:08.643
00:10.4  0:59:50.631
00:12.1  1:00:11.122
00:12.1  1:01:03.068
00:11.2  1:01:28.527
00:12.9  1:07:49.391
00:14.6  1:11:47.354
00:18.3  1:48:03.178
00:17.0  1:53:41.873

RESULTS-ALL-BIG M XC-080507.xls
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2267
2265
2263
2264
2268
2260
2262
2261
2266

BIB

2333
2334

L-NAME, F-NAME

CAHILL, WILLIAM
LINT, SCOTT
JOHNSON, NORMAN
KASPAR, MICHAEL
BROCKWELL, DAVID
HUGHES, MARK
ARNOLD, RICK
GODSEY I, JAMES
UNDERWOOD, DUANE

L-NAME, F-NAME

THEIS, JIM
FIEDLER, ROBERT

AGE

41
47
45
42
a4
44
44
40
49

AGE

56
58

BEGINNER MEN 40-49 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

ICCC

MESICK, Ml
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
DEERFIELD, IL
MAINEVILLE, Ml
CLARKSTON, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLE WORKS
DAVISBURG, MI

LAP-1

29:10.6
29:13.4
31:22.1
32:11.3
31:30.1
32:32.5
36:39.8
38:39.5
43:12.2

BEGINNER MEN 50+ (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

HOLLAND, Ml
TEAM LAST DAYS
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LAP-1

LAP-2

30:52.9
32:22.9
34:12.1
34:07.5
37:49.7
37:41.1
37:54.6
44:02.5
48:39.9

LAP-2

44:30.0 0:53:21.3
51:38.8 1:00:43.9

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:13.0
00:11.6
00:11.1
00:12.4
00:13.8
00:14.5
00:14.2
00:13.5
00:16.2

1:00:16.581
1:01:47.940
1:05:45.315
1:06:31.146
1:09:33.689
1:10:28.157
1:14:48.632
1:22:55.498
1:32:08.264

FINISH TOTAL TM

00:13.5
00:19.1

1:38:04.784
1:52:41.839

RESULTS-ALL-BIG M XC-080507.xls



